
1999 Farm
1 p.m.
4 p.m.
5 p.m.
6 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7 p.m.

(Continued from Page D8)

Judging: Vocational Horticulture-NEU
Judging: Mushrooms-WL'
Judging: Carcass lamb live evaluation-SA
Judging: School table top exhibits-LAU
Judging: Rabbits-LAL
Contest Line Dancing competition-LA

SATURDAY, Jan. 9
“Governors Day”
8 a.m. Judging: School window exhibits-LAL
9 a.m.-8 p.m.Exhibit: Shaver's Creek Environmental

Center-NEU
9:30 a.m.
10 a.m.

11 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12-3 p.m.

1 p.m.

2 p.m.

3 p.m.
4-5 p.m.

5 p.m.

Judging: Supreme Champion Swine-SA
Sale: Swine (in order: supreme champion,
Yorkshire, Berkshire, Landrace, Spotted
Swine, Duroc, Poland China, Chester
White, Hampshire)-SA
Contest Blue Ribbon Apple Pie-NEU
Stage 1
Demonstration: Cooking-WL
Demonstration: PA State Police Mounted
Drill Team-LA
Event; Governor’s Address, public grand
opening-LA
Event: Championship Rodeo, Pa. High
School Rodeo Association-LA
Demonstration: Cooking-WL
Event Meet the Grower-EL
Judging: Eggs-LAL
Contest Greatest Cocoa Cake and Cookie-
NEU
Demonstration: Cooking-WL
Demonstration: Cumberland County 4-H
Club Drill Team-LA
Demonstration: Farm Show Fashions with
a Flair-NEU Stage 1

5-8 p.m.
Demonstration: Cooking-WL
Event: Championship Rodeo, Pa. High
School Rodeo Association-LA
Judging: Sheep (Shropshire and Che-
viot)-SA

7 p.m. Demonstration: Cooking-WL

6 p.m.

SUNDAY, Jan. 10 “Family Day”
8 a.m. Judging: Eggs-LAL

Judging: Dressed poultiy-WL
Judging: Draft Horses (Belgian, Clydes-
dale, Shire and Percheron)-LA
Judging: Sheep(In order Suffolk, Dorset,
Hampshire, Oxford, Southdown, meat
breeds champion)-SA

9 a.m.-7 p.m.Dcmonstration: Family Day demonstra-
tions in family living and agricultural
learning center-NEU

'Exhibit: Shaver’s Creek Environmental
Center-NEU

9 a.m.

Farm Show Week
Meeting Schedule

2-5 p.m.
6 p.m

2-5 p.m.
5:30-6:30 p.m.

Friday, January •

PA Floral Industry Association Room E
Farm Show/lntomational Day Dinner Hbg Hilton

Saturday, January •

Shaop A Wool Growers Association Room E
Draft Horse A Mule Association Room E

Sunday, January 10
S a.m.-Ip.m. Worship Service Rooms B.C.D.E
1:30 p.m. PA Junior Angus Association Room C
2-4 p.m. lntemationai/4-H Youth Exchango Room B
2-6 p.m. PA Ayrshiro Youth Room D

8 am.-noon
Monday, January 11

USDA Farm Service Agency Room B
8:30 am.-7:30 p.m. FFA Room C-D
11:30 am.-2 p.m. PA Ag Democrat* Room E
1-3 p.m. PA Slat* Grange Room B
3-5 p.m. PA Ag Republican* Room B
3-8 p.m. 4-H Potato Judging Contest Room E

Tueaday, January 12
4-H Potato Judging Contest8 am.-4 p.m.

9 am.-3:30 p.m.
10 am.-noon
10 am.-12;30 p.m.
1-3 p.m.
1-3 p.m.
4-6 p.m.
4-6 p.m.

Room E
PA Producers-Handlers Room C
Flying Farmers Room D
State Plowing Contest Room B
Horse Pulling Room B
PA Farmer* Union Room D
PA Farmers Market Nutrition Program Room C
House AG Committee Room D

9 am.-3 p.m.
Wedneeday, January 13
Nut Grower* Association

10 am.- noon AGRI-Women
Room C
Room D

Ipm Maple Syrup Association Room D
1- p.m USDA Farm Service Agency Room E
2- pm. Keystone Pony Pulling Room B
4-6 p.m Farm Show Scholarship Foundation Room B

7-9 am.
2:30-5 p.m.

Thursday, January 14
Farm Show Scholarship Foundation Room B
FFA Room B

Show Judging Schedule
10 a.m. Event: Non-denominational worship

service-2nd Floor Meeting Rooms
Judging: Supreme ChampionDraft Horse-
LA

11 a.m.

Contest “Behold the Power of Cheese”
cheese carving-NEU Stage 1
Judging: Youth Showmanship with draft
horses-LA

11:30 a.m. 8:30 a.m.

12:30 p.m.
1 p.m.

Judging: Beef Cattle (Charolais)
Demonstration: Cooking-WL
Event Meet the Grower-EL
Competition: hitched Draft Horses (Cart
classes start at 2p.m., 6-horse hitched and
other team classes start at 5 p.m.)-LA
Judging: Pa. Greatest Shoo-Fly Pie
Contest-NEU

2-7 p.m.
11 a.m.
1 p.m.

3 p.m.

Judging: Wool-NEU
Demonstration: Cooking-WL

4 p.m.-5 p.m.Dcmonstration; Pa State Police Mounted
Unit Drill Team-LA
Demonstration: Cooking-WL

2:30 p.m.
3 p.m.
4 p.m.

5 p.m.
(Turn to Pag* Dll)

Pa. Farm Show Schedule
Champion Animal Awards

Poultry “Best of Show” 3 p.m., Friday, Jan. 8
Supreme Swine 9:30 a.m., Saturday, Jan. 9
Supreme Draft Horse 11 a.m., Sunday, Jan. 10
Supreme Beef Cow 2:30 p.m., Monday, Jan. 11
Supreme Dairy Cow 2:30 p.m., Tuesday, Jan. 12....
Supreme Sheep 6 p.m., Wednesday, Jan. 13....
Grand Champion Jr. Market Lamb.... 11 a.m., Wednesday, Jan. 13...
Grand Champion Jr. Market Swine ...2:45 p.m., Tuesday, Jan. 12....
Grand Champion Jr. Market Steer 3:15 p.m., Wednesday, Jan. 13

.Large Arena

.Small Arena

.Large Arena

.Large Arena

.Large Arena

.Small Arena

.Small Arena

.Small Arena
Large Arena

Livestock Sales
Jr. Livestock Champions
Bred Gilt Sale
Judes’ Market Steers
Junior Market Swine
Junior Market Lambs

9 a.m., Thursday, Jan. 14
10 a.m., Saturday, Jan. 9
10:15 a.m., Thursday, Jan. 14
11:30 a.m., Thursday, Jan. 14
1:30 p.m., Thursday, Jan. 14

Small Arena
Large Arena
Small Arena
Small Arena
Small Arena

Meetings Scheduled At The Farm Show
Saturday

Jan. 9
Sunday Monday

Jan. 10
8-Noon USDAlarm

Ser\ ilc Agency Room B
8:30-7 P.M. FFA

Room C D

11:30-2 P.M. PAAg
Democrats Room L

1-3P.M. PA State
Grange Room B

3-5 P.M. PAAg
Republicans Room fi
3-9 P.M. 4-H Potato

Judging Contest Room E

_s£_

Tuesday Wednesday
Jan.l2

Thursday
slS£L-15

7-9 A M. I arm Show,
Sthul irship I ound aiun

Room B

2:30-5 P.M.
FFA Room B

8-1 p.m. Worship
Service Rooms

BC D F

9-3 P M Nut Growers
Assou ition Room C

2-5 p.m. Sheep&

Wool Growers
Assocalion-Room E

W
5:30-6:30 p.m. Draft

Horse & Mule
Association - Room E

Friday
Jan. 8

2-Spin PA Floral
Industry Association

Room E
Farm

Show/International
Day Dinner Hbg

Hilton

NOTE: Meeting rooms B, C, D & E are in the Farm Show building
on the secondfloor over the main lobby.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, January 2, 1999-Di

MONDAY, Jan. 11
“Agricultural Heritage Day”
8 a.m. Judging; Beef Cattle (In order Ring 1

Angus, Limousin; Ring 2 Siramental,
Polled Hereford)-LA
Demonstration: Vo-Ag School
Demonstrations-NEU

9 a.m.-7 p.m.Demonstrations; Family Living Center
“Pennsylvania Chefs Day”-NEU

9 a.m.-8 p.m.Exhibit: Shaver’s Creek Environmental
Center-NEU
Demonstration: Cooldng-WL
Judging: Outstanding Young Shepherd’s
Program-SA
Demonstration; Cookine-WL
Event Meet the Grower-EL
Judging: Beef Supreme Champion-LA
Demonstration: Cooldng-WL
Event: Pa. State FFA Association
Convcntion-LA

8-4 P M. 4 H Potato
Judging Conicsi Room 1

9-3‘30P.M. PA Producers
Handlers Room C

10-Noon n>mg F- irmers

Room D
10-12:30 PM Slate

Plowing Contest Room B

1-3 PM Horse Pulling
Room B

1-3 PM PA Farmers Lmon
Room D

10-Noon Agn Women
Room D

Maple S>rup Association
Room D

1-5 P.M. USDA 1 arm
Service Agency Room F

2-4 P.M. Keystone Pony
Pulling Room B

4-6P.M, Farm Show
Scholarship Foundation

Room B

Time

9 A.M.

10A.M

11 A.M.

Noon

1 P.M.

2 P.M.

3 P.M.

4 P.M,

5 P.M.

6 P.M.

7 P.M.

1:30 p.m. PA Junior
Angus Association

Room C

2-4 p.m. International
4-H Youth Exchange

Room B
2-6 p.m. PA Ayrshire

Youth Room D

4-6 PM PA Farmers
Market Nutrition Program

Room C
4-6 PM House AG
Committee Room D

19


