1999 Farm Show Judging Schedule

(Continued from Page D8)

1 p.m.	Judging: Vocational Horticulture-NEU
4 p.m.	Judging: Mushrooms-WL
5 p.m.	Judging: Carcass lamb live evaluation-SA
6 p.m.	Judging: School table top exhibits-LAU
6:30 p.m.	Judging: Rabbits-LAL

Contest: Line Dancing competition-LA

SATURDAY, Jan. 9

"Governor's Day"

8 a.m. 9 a.m8			exhibits-LAL Environmental
) 4.111. -0	Center-N	o order	

	Center-NEU
9:30 a.m.	Judging: Supreme Champion Swine-SA
10 a.m.	Sale: Swine (in order: supreme champion
	Yorkshire, Berkshire, Landrace, Spotted
	Swine, Duroc, Poland China, Cheste
	White, Hampshire)-SA
	Contest: Rive Ribbon Apple Pie-NEL

Con	test:	Blue	Ribbon	Apple	Pie-NEU
Stag	ge 1				

	Stage 1
11 a.m.	Demonstration: Cooking-WL
	Demonstration: PA State Police Mounted
	Drill Team-LA
11:30 a.m.	Event: Governor's Address, public grand

11.50 4.111.	Event. Governor's Address, public grand
	opening-LA
12-3 p.m.	Event: Championship Rodeo, Pa. High
	Cabaal Dadaa Association I A

12-3 p.m.	Event. Championship Rodeo, 1 a. 111gh
	School Rodeo Association-LA
1 p.m.	Demonstration: Cooking-WL
	Event: Meet the Grover EI

2 p.m.	Judging: Eggs-LAL
_	Contest: Greatest Cocoa Cake and Cookie
	NEU
2	Demonstration, Cooling WI

3 p.m.	Demonstration: Cooking-WL
4-5 p.m.	Demonstration: Cumberland County 4-H
_	Club Drill Team-LA
5	Danier and the Press Ob and Frankling with

- F	a Flair-NEU Stage 1
	Demonstration: Cooking-WL
5-8 p.m.	Event: Championship Rodeo, Pa. High

2-0 P.Hr.	Event. Championship Rodeo, Fa.	THR
	School Rodeo Association-LA	
6 p.m.	Judging: Sheep (Shropshire and	Che-

7 p.m. Demonstration: Cooking-WL

SUNDAY, Jan. 10 "Family Day"

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
8 a.m.	Judging: Eggs-LAL
	Judging: Dressed poultry-WL
	Judging: Draft Horses (Belgian, Clydes-
	dale, Shire and Percheron)-LA
9 a.m.	Judging: Sheen (In order: Suffolk, Dorset

7 A.III.	Judging. Sheep (in order. Surrork, Dorset,			
	Hampshire, Oxford, Southdo	wn, meat		
	breeds champion)-SA			
0 7		1		

7 M.III/	p.m.Demonstration. Faimly Day demonstra-
	tions in family living and agricultural
	learning center-NEU
	· Exhibit: Shaver's Creek Environmental
	Center-NEU

Farm Show Week Meeting Schedule

Friday, January 8

2-5 p.m.	PA Floral Industry Association	Room E
2-5 р.ш. 6 р.m	Farm Show/International Day Dinner I	
0 p.m	rami Silow/international Day Dillier F	iog milon
	Saturday, January 9	
2-5 p.m.	Sheep & Wool Growers Association	Room E
	Draft Horse & Mule Association	Room E
5:30-6:30 p.m.	DIEIL HOISE & MUIE ASSOCIATION	NOOM E
	Sunday, January 10	
8 a.m1p.m.		B,C,D,E
1:30 p.m.	PA Junior Angus Association	Room C
	International/4-H Youth Exchange	Room B
2-4 p.m.		Room D
2-6 p.m.	PA Ayrshire Youth	HOOM D
	Monday, January 11	
8 a.mnoon	USDA Farm Service Agency	Room B
8:30 a.m7:30 p.m.		loom C-D
11:30 a.m2 p.m.	PA Ag Democrats	Room E
1-3 p.m.	PA State Grange	Room B
3-5 p.m.	PA Ag Republicans	Room B
3-9 p.m.	4-H Potato Judging Contest	Room E
3-8 p.iii.	THE POLICE STOCKING CONTROL	HOOH E
	Tuesday, January 12	
8 a.m4 p.m.	4-H Potato Judging Contest	Room E
9 a.m3:30 p.m.	PA Producers-Handiers	Room C
10 a.mnoon	Flying Farmers	Room D
10 a.m12:30 p.m.	State Plowing Contest	Room B
1-3 p.m.	Horse Pulling	Room B
1-3 p.m.	PA Farmers Union	Room D
4-6 p.m.	PA Farmers Market Nutrition Program	
4-6 p.m.	House AG Committee	Room D
	Wednesday, January 13	
9 a.m3 p.m.	Nut Growers Association	Room C
10 a.m noon	AGRI-Women	Room D
1 pm	Maple Syrup Association	Room D
1-5 p.m	USDA Farm Service Agency	Room E
2-4 pm.	Keystone Pony Pulling	Room B
4-6 p.m	Farm Show Scholarship Foundation	Room B
· - F		

Thursday, January 14
Farm Show Scholarship Foundation
FFA

Room B

Room B

7-9 a.m.

2:30-5 p.m.

10 a.m.	Event: Non-denominational worship
	service-2nd Floor Meeting Rooms

11 a.m.	Judging: Supreme Champion Draft Horse-		
	LA		
	Contest: "Behold the Power of Cheese"		

cheese carving-NEU Stage 1

11:30 a.m. Judging: Youth Showmanship with draft

horses-LA

12:30 p.m. Judging: Beef Cattle (Charolais)

1 p.m. Demonstration: Cooking-WL
Event: Meet the Grower-EL

2-7 p.m. Competition: hitched Draft Horses (Cart classes start at 2 p.m., 6-horse hitched and other team classes start at 5 p.m.)-LA

3 p.m. Judging: Pa. Greatest Shoo-Fly Pie Contest-NEU Judging: Wool-NEU

Demonstration: Cooking-WL

4 p.m.-5 p.m.Demonstration: Pa State Police Mounted
Unit Drill Team-LA

5 p.m. Demonstration: Cooking-WL

MONDAY, Jan. 11

"Agricultural Heritage Day"

8 a.m. Judging: Beef Cattle (In order: Ring 1 Angus, Limousin; Ring 2 Simmental, Polled Hereford)-LA

8:30 a.m. Demonstration: Vo-Ag School

Demonstrations-NEU

9 a.m.-7 p.m.Demonstrations: Family Living Center

"Pennsylvania Chefs Day"-NEU
9 a.m.-8 p.m.Exhibit: Shaver's Creek Environmental

Center-NEU

11 a.m. Demonstration: Cooking-WL1 p.m. Judging: Outstanding Young Shepherd's

Program-SA

Demonstration: Cooking-WL

Event: Meet the Grower-EL

2:30 p.m. Judging: Beef Supreme Champion-LA

3 p.m. Demonstration: Cooking-WL
4 p.m. Event: Pa. State FFA Association
Convention-LA

(Turn to Page D11)

Pa. Farm Show Schedule

Champion Animal Awards

Poultry "Best of Show"	
Supreme Swine	9:30 a.m., Saturday, Jan. 9Small Arena
Supreme Draft Horse	
Supreme Beef Cow	2:30 p.m., Monday, Jan. 11Large Arena
Supreme Dairy Cow	2:30 p.m., Tuesday, Jan. 12Large Arena
Supreme Sheep	6 p.m., Wednesday, Jan. 13Small Arena
Grand Champion Jr. Market L	amb11 a.m., Wednesday, Jan. 13Small Arena
Grand Champion Jr. Market S	wine2:45 p.m., Tuesday, Jan. 12Small Arena
Grand Champion Jr. Market St	teer3:15 p.m., Wednesday, Jan. 13Large Arena

Livestock Sales

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Jr. Livestock Champions Bred Gilt Sale Junior Market Steers Junior Market Swine Junior Market Lambs	9 a.m., Thursday, Jan. 14 10 a.m., Saturday, Jan. 9 10:15 a.m., Thursday, Jan. 14 11:30 a.m., Thursday, Jan. 14 1:30 p.m., Thursday, Jan. 14	Small Arena Large Arena Small Arena Small Arena Small Arena
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-------------------------------------------------------------------------

Meetings Scheduled At The Farm Show

Sunday

	Jan. 9	Odnady	Jan. 10	Jan. 11	Jan. 12	Jan. 13
9 A.M.		8-1 p.m. Worship Service Rooms BCDF	8-Noon USDA Farm Service Agency Room B 8:30-7 P.M. FFA Room C D	8-4 P M. 4 H Potato Judging Contest Room F 9-3:30 P.M. PA Producers Handlers Room C	9-3 P M Nut Growers Association Room C	7-9 A M. Farm Show Schol irship Found ition Room B
10 A.M.				10-Noon Flying Firmers Room D 10-12:30 PM State Plowing Contest Room B	10-Noon Agri Women Room D	
11 A.M.			11:30-2 P.M. PA Ag Democrats Room L			
Noon						
1 P.M.		1:30 p.m. PA Junior Angus Association Room C	1-3 P.M. PA State Grange Room B	1-3 PM Horse Pulling Room B 1-3 PM PA Farmers Union Room D	Maple Syrup Association Room D 1-5 P.M. USDA Farm Service Agency Room F	
2 P.M.	2-5 p.m. Sheep & Wool Growers Assocation-Room E	2-4 p.m. International 4-H Youth Exchange Room B 2-6 p.m. PA Ayrshire Youth Room D			2-4 P.M. Keystone Pony Pulling Room B	2:30-5 P.M. FFA Room B
3 P.M.			3-5 P.M. PA Ag Republicans Room B 3-9 P.M. 4-H Potato Judging Contest Room E	10		
4 P.M.				4-6 PM PA Farmers Market Nutrition Program Room C 4-6 PM House AG Committee Room D	4-6 P.M. Farm Show Scholarship Foundation Room B	
5 P.M.	5:30-6:30 p.m. Draft Horse & Mule Association - Room E					
6 P.M.	Friday Jan. 8 2-5 p m PA Floral Industry Association		X			
7 P.M.	Room E Farm Show/International Day Dinner Hbg Hilton					

NOTE: Meeting rooms B,C, D & E are in the Farm Show building on the second floor over the main lobby.